Regionkval 2 Lerberget

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo Club

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
27th
27th

4852
4853
4800
4763
4851
4869
4757
4709
4487
4809
4348
4750
4489
4496
4529
4148
4623
4501
4350
4856
4621
4776
4847
4580
4755
4582
4636
4716
4832

Skandrs batklubb
MSS

LBSK

MSS

Skandrs batklubb
LerSS

BOJK

MSS

LBSK

LerSS

MSS

LerSS
Karlskrona segelsallskap
LerSS

MSS

LBSK

LerSS

BOJK

LBSK

EBK

BOSS

LerSS

MSS

MSS

LBSK

LBSK

LBSK

LBSK

LBSK

HelmName

Hugo Flygare

Pola Wdowiak

Nils Netterlid
Oscar Wallin

Lisa Brase

Maja Larsson-Bergqvist
Nicolas Westesson
Bjorn Knox Jonsson
Filip Carselid

Liv Haggstrom
Neo Jonsson
Vidar Hjortstad
Rasmus Loveborn
Sebastian Almér
Klara Stegmark
Ludvig Forssman
Love Havgaard
Adam Blix

Melker Ekstrom
Vidar Wickstrom

Oskar Fallmar Andersson

Lova Sjode

Carl Soderstjerna
Alva Castillo
Mollie Skogfeldt
Hugo Netterlid
Linnea Messing
Bruno Permsjo

Oskar Netterlid

R1
2.0

1.0

(7.0)
(12.0)

3.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

5.0

(30.0 UFD)
10.0
(16.0)
(19.0)
13.0
(18.0)
(30.0 UFD)
14.0

8.0

11.0

15.0

17.0

23.0

20.0

22.0

(30.0 UFD)
21.0

(30.0 DNC)
(30.0 DNC)
(30.0 DNC)

R2 R3
2.0 1.0

(6.0) 6.0

3.0 2.0

1.0 8.0

9.0 5.0
(12.0) 4.0
(19.0) 7.0

8.0 10.0

13.0 9.0

4.0 3.0

7.0 (16.0)
15.0 11.0

5.0 19.0

21.0 (23.0)
10.0 13.0

11.0 12.0
(22.0) 18.0

18.0 (21.0)
14.0 17.0
(24.0) 14.0

20.0 20.0
23.0 (30.0 DSQ)
17.0 (24.0)
(25.0) 22.0

16.0 15.0
(30.0 DNS) 30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC  30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC  30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC  30.0 DNC
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R4
(3.0)

1.0

6.0

2.0
(11.0)
8.0

5.0
(16.0)
10.0

4.0

12.0

7.0

14.0

9.0

15.0
17.0
13.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
(22.0)
21.0
23.0
24.0
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

R5

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

11.0

7.0

10.0
(15.0)
9.0

13.0

6.0

12.0

8.0

14.0
17.0
18.0
16.0
(22.0)
19.0
21.0
20.0
23.0
24.0
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

R6

1.0

20

4.0

3.0

9.0

5.0

16.0

6.0

7.0

30.0 DSQ
8.0

12.0

10.0

15.0

14.0

17.0

11.0

19.0

22.0

18.0

20.0

13.0

21.0

23.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

Total
10.0
18.0
25.0
31.0
41.0
44.0
60.0
59.0
59.0
80.0
66.0
67.0
79.0
89.0
84.0
104.0
96.0
100.0
105.0
110.0
120.0
130.0
128.0
140.0
151.0
171.0
180.0
180.0
180.0

Nett
7.0
12.0
18.0
19.0
30.0
32.0
41.0
43.0
44.0
50.0
50.0
51.0
60.0
66.0
66.0
74.0
74.0
79.0
83.0
86.0
98.0
100.0
104.0
115.0
121.0
141.0
150.0
150.0
150.0



